
級距 人數 累計人數
55.00~100.99 0 0
54.00~54.99 0 0
53.00~53.99 0 0
52.00~52.99 3 3
51.00~51.99 2 5
50.00~50.99 10 15
49.00~49.99 1 16
48.00~48.99 95 111
47.00~47.99 2 113
46.00~46.99 15 128
45.00~45.99 80 208
44.00~44.99 1 209
43.00~43.99 8 217
42.00~42.99 4 221
41.00~41.99 9 230
40.00~40.99 3 233
39.00~39.99 7 240
38.00~38.99 5 245
37.00~37.99 8 253
36.00~36.99 2 255
35.00~35.99 6 261
34.00~34.99 2 263
33.00~33.99 2 265
32.00~32.99 0 265
31.00~31.99 2 267
30.00~30.99 2 269
29.00~29.99 1 270
28.00~28.99 0 270
27.00~27.99 0 270
26.00~26.99 0 270
0.00~25.99 0 270
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超額比序積分級距表(身障生)
(不含會考成績且不含志願序積分)


	工作表1

